

5B31
704 BALKOO MUSHARI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEVIPUR

MUMSHY-SC
DIVISION

ALIMHAR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मि.मार्ग

M.13.No-1348

1st & final bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- 704 To Balkoo Mushari/mmasys					
N/D:- Maan Bhanani Agency					
Aggr. No - 81/SBD/2020-21					
Aggr. Rate - 17.03/- as per B.C.C					
D.O.S as per Aggr - 04.01.2021					
D.O.C as per Aggr - 03.01.2022					
Date of Entry - 16/05/2023					

Abstract of cost

① PN & fix. Ref. pillar - as					
Qty = 1.0 NO, VTM BPN - Y					
@ Rs 1897.36/each - Rs 1897.36					

2/2. Clearing & grubbing the road land - as					
Qty = 0.067 Hec, VTM BPN - Y					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec - Rs 3549.00					

3/3. P/V Const. of emb. 1000m-a					
Qty = 76.13 m ³ , VTM BPN - Y					
@ Rs 190.36/m ³ - Rs 14493.00					

4/4. P/V Const. of emb. 100m-a					
Qty = 177.65 m ³ , VTM BPN - Y					
@ Rs 154.28/m ³ - Rs 27407.00					

5/5. Const. of earthen sho. as					
Qty = 65.69 m ³ , VTM BPN - B					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³ - Rs 12615.00					

C.O. Rs 59961.00

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f. B		59961=00
6/6 P/V G.S.B by well graded material Cr-2 - as					
Qty = 60.0 m ³ , VTM BDN - 5					
Qty = 11.25 m ³ , VTM BDN - 7					
71.25 m ³ @ Rs 3100/35				- 15	221185=00
7/12 P/V & fix. logp. typ. C. figo. & maintenance - - as					
Qty = 2.0 Nos, VTM BDN - 5					
Qty = 1.0 Nos, VTM BDN - 8					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 9659/11				- 15	28977=00
8/ P/V, laying, & spreading & compacting (C.B.M) Cr-2					
Qty = 53.44 m ³ , VTM BDN - 7					
@ Rs 3846.60/m ³				- 15	206631=00
9/ P/V cement concrete pavement m-30 - as					
Qty = 114.0 m ³ , VTM BDN - 7					
@ Rs 7436.62/m ³				- 15	847775=00
10/ P/V & fix. Km stone - as					
Qty = 1 No, VTM BDN - 8					
@ Rs 2372.89/each				- 15	2373=00
11/ P/V & fix. 200mm stone - as					
Qty = 1 No, VTM BDN - 7					
@ Rs 630.76/each				- 15	631=00
12/ P/V 600mm equi. sign - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BDN - 7					
@ Rs 3678.97/each				- 15	14716=00
Continuation C.O.B/382249=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/V 600mm Circular Sign- Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-8 @ Rs 4691.25/each - Rs 9382.50				B. f. 13	1382242.00
(14) 600mm x 450mm rect. as Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-8 @ Rs 4587.63/each - Rs 9175.26					9382.50
(15) P/V 4' fix. Boundary Pillar. Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-8 @ Rs 533.13/each - Rs 1066.26					9175.26
(16) P/V Road Marking with hat on C.C. Pavement Qty = 38.0m ² , VTM BDN-8 @ Rs 321.95/m ² - Rs 12234.10					1066.26
					12234.10
					13 1429307.00
Add 12' x 9' S.T. - Rs 171516.00					1429307.00
Add 1' x L.C. - Rs 14293.00					1429307.00
(A) Rs 1615116.00					1615116.00
Add 5' Fece wide P-5 Rs 4238.00					1615116.00
9' to m (1) P-7, 11.25m ² x 559.16 x 0.10 = 629.00					1615116.00
9' to m (2) P-7, 53.44m ² x 714.30 x 0.10 = 3817.00					1615116.00
9' to m (3) P-7, 1140m ² x 602.90 x 0.10 = 6873.00					1615116.00
9' to m (4) P-8, 65.69m ² x 34.81 x 0.10 = 229.00					1615116.00
A+B - Rs 1630902.00					1630902.00
Less 17.03% as per Agt. (A) 277743.00					1630902.00
Net - Rs 1353159.00					1353159.00

16/05/2023
J.E.

Continuation

16/05/2023
JAE